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Local Governing Board Performance 
Excellence 

Appeals Strategic Link Governor Class 

Janet Simmons (Chair) 
Claire Hicks (Vice Chair) 
Mike Moore 
Nick Thackray 

Vicky Holland 
Nichola Pemberton 
Lloyd Nolan 
Brenda Mason (staff governor) 
Helen Stout (Headteacher) 

Janet Simmons 
Claire Hicks 
Mike Moore 

Mike Moore 
Claire Hicks 
Janet Simmons 

Janet Simmons 
Claire Hicks 
Mike Moore 

N/R Claire 
Hicks/Brenda Mason 
Y1  Janet Simmons 
Y2  Mike Moore 
Y3  Nichola Pemberton 
Y4  Lloyd Nolan 
Y5  Vicky Holland 
Y6  Nick Thackray 

Child Protection/Safeguarding/SEN/Inclusion/Attendance: 
Claire Hicks 
PPG: Lloyd Nolan 
Mental health and wellbeing: Lloyd Nolan 
H&S: Mike Moore 
Finance: Vicky Holland 
RKLT: Janet Simmons 
PE Premium: Janet Simmons 
Training: Rachel Roberts DHT (in attendance at meetings) 

Contact emails: 
Janet Simmons simmonsj@mps.rklt.co.ul 
Claire Hicks hicksc@mps.rklt.co.uk 
Nick Thackray thackrayn@mps.rklt.co.uk  

Mike Moore moorem@mps.rklt.co.uk  
Nichola Pemberton donoghuen@mps.rklt.co.uk 
Lloyd Nolan nolanl@tla.rklt.co.uk  
Vicky Holland hollandv@mps.rklt.co.uk  
Brenda Mason masonb@mps.rklt.co.uk  
Helen Stout stouth@rklt.co.uk 
Rachel Roberts robertsr@mps.rklt.co.uk 
Andrew Smith smitha1@mps.rklt.co.uk   
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